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212310183001
212310183002
212310183003
212310183004
212310183005
212310183006
212310183007
212310183008
212310183009
212310183010
212310183011
212310183012
212310183013
212310183014
212310183015
212310183016
212310183017
212310183018
212310183019
212310183020
212310183021
212310183022
212310183023
212310183024

ابراهيم محمد سلمان خلف
احمد ابراهيم عدنان محمد

انور مصطفى صلاح  حمد
حسين علي صبحي علي

حسين قحطان شعبان علي
حيدر كمال سعد حميد

رعد نهاد سامي علوان
ساجد محمد علي خلف

شهاب عبدالمحسن احمد حسين
عبدالاله  محمد ماضي حمود

عبدالرحمن مشتاق محمد خلف
عبدالله حسين ناصر مجيد

عبدالله علي محمد ردام
عبدالمهيمن سلمان فرحان داود

علي سلام  عبدالله عباس
علي نهاد محمد عباس

عمار عبدالرحمن عبدالستار شهاب
غيث جمال هادي شهاب
محمد ابراهيم مجيد ردام

محمد رائد محمد ردام
مسلم عقيل سامي علوان
مشتاق سعد جياد حمود

منتظر طارق رشيد خميس
يوسف حسن علي منصور

82
76
82

100
50
98
87
86
98
91
97
72

100
98
98
91
95
84
87
71
82
50
92
51

53
34
35
75
52
73
55
64
63
68
77
50
75
56
81
65
68
28
59
40
50

16%
51

14%

50
50
34
50
50
58
56
30
39
51
42
38
40
50
57
50
54
33
50
39
40
34
50

16%

50
55
50
71
73
81
82
50
50
77
71
58
57
62
77
74
68
40
50
50
57
50
53
25

70
77
42
76
75
57
66
40
70
60
75
40
73
51
76
80
67
65
65
50
68
42
61
50

64
54
41
62
54
79
78
38
50
26
68
50
70
50
69
50
54
36
68
30
36
34
50
20

ناجح
مكمل
راسب
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
راسب
ناجح
راسب
مكمل
راسب
ناجح
راسب

369
0
0

434
354
446
424

0
0
0
0
0
0

367
458
410
406

0
379

0
0
0

357
0

61.5
0
0

72.33
59

74.33
70.67

0
0
0
0
0
0

61.17
76.33
68.33
67.67

0
63.17

0
0
0

59.5
0
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44
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212310183025
212310183026
212310183027
212320183028
212320183029
212320183030
212320183031
212320183032
212320183033
212320183034
212320183035
212320183036
212320183037
212320183038
212320183039
212320183040
212320183041
212320183042
212320183043
212320183044
212320183045
212320183046
212320183047
212320183048

يوسف رباح حسن خلف
يوسف محمد سلمان خلف

يوسف محمد عبداللطيف ابراهيم
اسراء سعدون حميد عباس

امنه ميثاق احمد حسين
ايه ابراهيم هادي حسيب
تبارك قيس محمد عباس

حنان تحسين علي منصور
حنين صالح جاسم محمد

دموع علي عبدالامير  حميد
رانيا سالم تحسين نصيف

رقيه جمال ابراهيم اسماعيل
رقيه لؤي فلاح  كريم

رهف احمد متعب محمود
رهف ضاري ثعبان خميس
رهف مؤيد عدنان عبدالله
ريماس محمد حامد شاكر
زهراء حازم جاسم محمد

زهراء مهدي كامل منصور
زينب مثنى حميد خميس

سجى عبدالكريم خلف حرامي
سجى ماهر اسماعيل علي

طيبة شاكر مجيد محمد
فاطمة عماد رشيد حميد

100
55

100
88
63
73
77
54
90
90
93
55
89

100
66
85
72

100
94

100
98

100
66
96

80
36
52
54
50
50
78
33
70
82
74
52
84
74
31
76
68
60
63
87
85
87
51
60

59
36
39
50
41
40
50
38
50
50
52
50
50
88
38
50
56
40
50
86
40
84
50
40

66
36
50
40
54
38
42
27
52
54
38
50
50
87
50
53
52
50
41
92
61
99
50
67

84
39
74
88
65
82
92
61
92
88
84
78
82
92
52
79
69
74
69
97
87

100
73
86

54
23
41
36
50
53
50
30
60
50
40
26
36
67
27
38
34
50
54
64
72
84
38
60

ناجح
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
راسب
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل

443
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

414
414

0
0
0

508
0
0
0
0
0

526
0

554
0
0

73.83
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

69
69
0
0
0

84.67
0
0
0
0
0

87.67
0

92.33
0
0
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49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

212320183049
212320183050
212320183051
212320183052
212320183053
212320183054
212320183055
212320183056
212320183057

فرح سالم صالح علي
لميس احمد رشيد حميد

نبأ صدام مجيد محمد
نبأ قاسم خليل ردام

نهى زياد سامي علوان
نورا عدي جاسم محمد

نورس باسم جاسم محمد
ورده قاسم صكبان محمد

يقين احمد عبدالستار شهاب

79
38
33
52
82
62
79
96
99

53
52
27
25
69
21
57
65
64

42
50
40
40
50
32
40
56
30

50
34
41
36
84
31
63
62
65

50
69
38
51
84
50
76
65
73

30
40
50
34
62
50
58
78
40

مكمل
راسب
راسب
راسب
ناجح
راسب
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل

0
0
0
0

431
0
0

422
0

0
0
0
0

71.83
0
0

70.33
0

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

57 27 30

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

19 12 7

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

25 8 17

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

13 7 6

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

2122613623
 96% 79% 54% 77% 89% 60%

 33.33%

 مدير مركز فحص
عدنان مجمان حسن

الممتحنيين
كلي بنين بنات
57 27 30

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
0 0 0

الاجتماعيات  العلوم الرياضيات اللغة الانكليزية  اللغة العربية الاسلامية  

الاجتماعيات  العلوم الرياضيات اللغة الانكليزية  اللغة العربية الاسلامية  


